The specific objectives were to 

determine the influence of organizational structure, organizational support, and organizational 

rewards on employee creativity. This article is based on equity theory. A cross-sectional survey 

design method was used. The sample size was one hundred and fifty-nine (159) participants. 

The instrument used in this study is a closed questionnaire that was designed by the researchers. 

Correlation coefficients and multiple regression analyses were used to analyze the data using 

Statistical Package for the Social Sciences (SPSS) version 21.